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
LR:GL 994-4323 110011001/50011002 (CB 3 - $45) 
Owners: Stephen M. & Ellen Sue Maybaum,Prem.,763-3673. 

Spl. 155 Cedar Lane, Mplwd. 9-3-2 5 brs. $125,500. 



~2505 155 Cedar Lane, Mplwd. $125,500 1F • 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 

4 A/C's to be included in "as is" condition. Excludes: 
washer,dryer,refrig .. *Present Mortgagee will furnish 
favorable rate to qualified buyer. So.Mtn. or Jefferson 
GS,S.O.Jr.,Columbia HS. Erie RR Sta. Subject to error_.. 
& omissions. -

#8273--2/10/82 Most recptive to OFFERS. 

• 



2844 155 Cedar Lane,Mplwd. 
Former 3l~863 - new photo 
Bet.Lenox Pl.& Ridgewood Rd. 
Lot 83x210,Lot 18,Pl.6 

$49,500 
$11,500 bal.due 
Howard S & L 

1 

SPL,lOyrs,frame,brick,comp.rf,part ss,all scr,fire alarm sys. 
lst-3-ch,lr,dr,kit 
2nd-4-4 brs, 2 t. baths ,M. w /stall, o. 1-v/ sh. o /tub 
3rd-l-l br,bath 
Bsmt-1-rec.rm,toi,laund. 
Gas heat,humidifier 
2-car frame garage 
LB:HEG:l37 763-5800 (#02304) 
Owner Thomas L.& Dorothy E.Litwin,prem,763-2570 
L 6.9,B 25.0,69 taxes $1,470.59· Poss.l2/15/69. Mod.kit.w/ 
double self-cleaning oven,dishwasher. Incl:kit.table & sto­
rage unit; a/c's in M.br.& pan.br. Lovely fp wall in grd. 
level pan.rec.rm. BeautifUl deep lot. Not incl:elec.fixtures 
in dr & ch. S.Mountain GS, S.O.Jr, Columbia HS, Lady of 
Sorrol>s Paro, S. 0. RR. 

SPL.155 Cedar Lane,Mplwd. 8-3-2 5 brs. $49,500 



#6427--10/29/69 Now APPROVED. 
#6432--11/10/69 Under contract by Lansu. 

#6442--12/3/69 Contingency removed. Selling price $46,250. 



155 Cedar Lane, Mplwd. $32,500 1 
Bet:Lenox Ave. & Washington Park All Cash 
Lot 82 x 209 (full ins.) 
Frame,Brick,split level,blt.new,comp.rf,wea.wind.& drs. 
lst-3-c.h.,l.r.,d.r.,brk. nk.,kit. , back,open p. 
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 baths-master wjstall;other w/ shower over 

tub 
3rd-attic)closed stairs 
Basement:rec .rm.,laund. Brass w.p. 
Steam: Gas 
2-car garage,att. 
L.B:FJG SO 3-5955 ll/26/57-Exp.5/26/58 
0-vmer: Lenox Corp. ,Julius Baroff ,Pres. ,1 Washington Pk., 

Mplwd . SO 3-5115 
Not yet assessed . 
Poss.30 days.Key box.Beautiful modern split level completed. 
Except for final coat of paint for interior choice to be 
made by purchaser. S.Mt.G.S.,SO Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S., 
Mary lawn Paro . 

SPL 155 Cedar I:_ane_2_ _M"'"-p_lw_d'---. _ _ 6_-=2--'-2~-...._~_T_: G_a"'-s"'"-_ ...... $"""3=2"'-',5o....O_O _ _ 
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#4597--12/2/57 Now APP)WVED., 
r. 

#4711--9/5/~8 Expired M.L. sold by Goldberg .. Selling -·price . · 
. $28,000. 

t.. ·:· 
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